ADAIR, MARC A.

ALLEN , DAVID

ALLISON , DEBORAH
AREHART, WILLIAM B.
ARMSTRONG, BALLARD
ARNETT , JEFFREY
ARNOLD, KEVIN
ARTRIP, RICK

ATWOOD , ARN

BAILEY , MATTHEW
BAKER , SCOTT

BAKLE , RICHARD
BARNHART , BRIAN
BARRICK, BRIAN C.
BARTON, TIMOTHY
BASHAM, JEFFERY R.
BASSETTI, CHRISTOPHER
BAUER , GREGORY
BAUGH , DAVID
BEACOM, CODY M
BEBOUT , HARRY
BECKETT , MATTHEW
BEERY , TODD
BEHRENS , DOUGLAS
BENDURE , JASON
BENJAMIN , SCOTT
BENNISON, STEPHEN W.
BERNARDO, NICHOLAS P.
BERNZWEIG , DAVID
BEVILACQUA, MARK
BIANCONE , RICHARD
BIEDENHARN , MICHAEL
BIGHAM, BRIAN J.
BIGHAM, NATHAN A.
BILLINGHAM , DONNA
BLACKBURN , SCOTT
BLAIR, DAVID

BLAIR, JAMES D.
BLUNK, ROBERT G.
BOHANAN, GERALD
BONERIGO, SIMON
BORGHESE , FRANK

Address

04705 RENSCHRD

000144 N SUGAR ST PO BOX 94
005771 WALTERWAY DR
002912 BADGER DR

000984 ASHMEAD DR

001435 LONGWOOD DR NE
005564 Sutterton Ln.

004507 CLAYBURNDR.W.
009040 HIRST RD

009028 LAKE RIDGE DR
005470 LOGAN-THORNVILLE RD NE
000093 W HENDERSON RD
000118 SAPPHIRE ICE DR
000845 FRANKLIN AVE

000395 TRACEDR

003582 DEEDSRD

001349 HAROLD STEWART PY
005678 PICAYUNE ST

002956 REMINGTON RIDGE RD
119000 Beacom Rd.

011419 HARMON RD

001787 ROYAL OAK DR
005500 CINCINNATI-ZANESVILLE RD
000023 W OAK

002684 TWORIDGE AV

011983 STOCKWELL RD
08108 LOMBARD WAY

00011 W.FIRSTAVE.APTB
000444 BROOKSIDE DR
002495 Linbaugh Rd.

006632 BELLESHIRE ST
003533 LEAP RD

008755 HUME LEVER RD.

00316 EAST CHESTNUT ST.
004080 CARROLL-SOUTHERN RD
000131 WINESAP ST

09369 JOHNSTOWN UTICARD
000507 COLEDR

002380 FARLEIGHRD

005152 RILEY RD NW

000606 E.SYCAMORE ST.
006621 SHARONWOODS BV

City

GROVE CITY
ST LOUISVILLE
HILLIARD
HILLIARD
GAHANNA
LANCASTER
WESTERVILLE
GROVE CITY
NEWARK
LEWIS CENTER
RUSHVILLE
COLUMBUS
DELAWARE
HEATH
DELAWARE
GRANVILLE
PATASKALA
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
SUNBURY

ST LOUISVILLE
LEWIS CENTER
LANCASTER
CANAL WINCHESTER
LANCASTER
SUNBURY
DUBLIN
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
HILLIARD
LONDON
LANCASTER
CARROLL
PATASKALA
JOHNSTOWN
JOHNSTOWN
COLUMBUS
JOHNSTOWN
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS

ST
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

Zip
43123
43071
43026
43026
43230
43130
43081
43123
43056
43035
43150
43214
43015
43056
43015
43023
43062
43221
43232
43074
43071
43035
43130
43110
43130
43074
43016
43201
43209
43123
43229
43026
43140
43310
43112
43062
43031
43031
43221
43031
43206
43229

FORM

Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroli Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.

2018 $
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4116
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4,16
4116
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4116
4/16
4116
4116
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
416
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
4/16
416
4116
4/16
4/16

25.00
10.00
20.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
20.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
8.00
5.00
50.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
1.00
5.00
20.00
2.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
15.00
10.00
5.00

HHE $

5/14
5/14
5/14
5/14
5/14
514
5/14
514
514
514
5/14
5/14
514
5/14
514
5/14
5/14
5/14
5/14
514
5/14
514
5/14
5/14
514
5/14
514
5/14
5114
5/14
5/14
514
514
5/14
5/14
5/14
5/14
514
514
514
5/14
5/14

25.00
10.00
20.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
20.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
8.00
5.00
50.00
5.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
1.00
5.00
20.00
2.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
10.00
2.00
10.00
15.00
10.00
5.00



